Carolina Homes of Lumberton

3601 E. Elizabethtown Rd Lumberton NC 28358 (910) 536-1005 - Fax: (910) 802-4009

000242

BUYER(S) Packago (actor 10:cha	rd Dat	doren	~		PH	IONE (QIA)	7/49-7	1776	DATE	9/20/2	g .
ADDRESS 1417 Brace DELIVERYADDRESS 75	a St Ant R	500	70130	/ 	225	220	(1.0)	S	ALESPERSON	0	1/66/6	
DELIVERYADDRESS	350				Jan	ron						
MAKE & MODEL	7500	>				107001411111						
					1	EAR DZZ	BEDROOMS 3		ZE - HITC		STOCK NUMB	ER
SERIAL NUMBER COLOR						124	3	PROPO:	16 76	W (C	KEY NUMBER	S
L 35430 ☑NEW □ USED G						rox ASAP						
LOCATION	R-VALUE THICKNE	SS TYPE	OF INSU	ILATI	ON				ICE OF UNI	T S	93937	25
CEILING							OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT					
EXTERIOR											-	
FLOORS	ANUICA OTUDED AND			SUB-TOTAL				AL S	93937	25		
THIS INSULATION INFORM IS DISCLOSED IN COMPL				SALES TAX					20 21			
16CFR SECTION 460.16.	COMMISSION ROLE			GALES IAA					2231	01		
OPTIONALE	SORIES			NON-TAXABLE ITEMS Title								
				\$ Instaded			VARIOUS FEES AND INSURANCE FEE				56	00
Delivery / Set Up				1		CASH PURCHASE PRICE					96224	26
		1) /				-		OWANCE		1		
wiring plum (up to	olng Electric	HOW KUPS				_	-	E on above	\$	1		
Cup to	2014)						ALLOWAN		\$ 19234	50		
Viny 1 Skirtin	14		-				H AS AGR		\$	1		
· Ville Salin	J							TOTAL CI	REDITS	9	19234	00
Steps to Code (Front + Back)							SUB-TOTAL				74990	24
						7	ES TAX (If					
Heat Pump 14 seer split (Sized by installed						Unpaid Balance of Cash Sale Price \$ 74990 2 Dealer and Buyer certify that the additional terms a						
						conditions printed on the other side of this Agreement are agreed to as a part of this Agreement, the same as if printed above the signatures. Buyer is purchasing the above described manufactured home; the optional equipment and accessories, the insurance as described has been voluntary; that Buyer's trade-in is free from all claims whatsoever, except as hoted. ESTIMATED RATE OF FINANCING						
						THIS AGREEMENT CONTAINS THE ENTIRE UNDERSTANDING BETWEE						
X Tires of Axels to be A Returned to Dealer A						DEALER AND BUYER AND NO OTHER REPRESENTATION OF INDUCEMENT, VERBAL OR WRITTEN, HAS BEEN MADE WHICH IS NO COVERED IN THIS AGREEMENT. BUYER(S) ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS ORDER AND THE BUYER(S) HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE BACK OF THIS AGREEMENT OF A COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT OF THIS AGREEMENT OF A COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT OF THIS AGREEMENT.						
											IGHT TO CA	
BALANCE CARRIED	TO OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT		\$			BUS	INESS D	AY AFTE	R THE DAT	TE THA	AT I HAVE SI	GNED
NOTE: WARRANTY AND EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF DAMAGES ON THE REVERSESIDE. DESCRIPTION OF TRADE IN SIZE						THIS AGREEMENT. I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS CANCELLATION MUST BE IN WRITING IF I CANCEL						
Х Х						THE PURCHASE AFTER THE THREE DAY PERIOD, I UNDERSTAND THAT THE DEALER MAY NOT HAVE						
MAKE .	MODEL			DRUGIN	Ala .							
TITLE NO. SERIAL NO. COLOR						ANY OBLIGATION TO GIVE ME BACK ALL OF THE MONEY THAT I PAID THE DEALER. I UNDERSTAND						
AMOUNT OWING TO WHOM											THE PURC	
ANY DEBT BUYER OWES ON TRADE-IN IS TO BE PAID BY DEALER BUYER AGREEMENT.												11110
Carolina Homes of Lumberton DEALER DEALER Carolina Homes of Lumberton DEALER DEALER DEALER DEALER												BUYER
Not Valid Unless Signed and Accounted by an Officer of the Company or an Authorized Agent SOCIAL SECURITY NO.												
Approved By SOCIAL SECURITY NO												_ BUYER
	1.00.100.100.000											